
OPA Alpen Cup Ski Jumping
16th Alpen Cup Competition

Prémanon (FRA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 13 MAR 2021

START: 08:55

END: 11:25

Jury/Competition Management

TD Winkler Juergen, OPA

TD Assistant Cala Sebastien, SUI

Chief of Competition Laheurte Jerome, FRA

Equipment Control Muehln Uwe, OPA

Judges

Gay Jerome, FRAA

Begrand Sandrine, FRAB

Contamine Amelie, FRAC

Grand Chavin Bruno, FRAD

Berney Arnold, SUIE

Hill Data

K-Point 81 m

Hill Size 90 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

SMID Julijan

SV Achomitz-Zahomc

AUT

12 JUN 2003
91

88.079.8 74.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.5 119.2

80.2 84.5 67.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 102.2 2.

1.
1. 221.4

-18.8

-16.8

 2.35

 2.10

 4

 5

 10.5

MUELLER Markus

SG Klagenfurt

AUT

17 JUL 2002
94

84.579.4 67.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 107.5

79.7 86.5 71.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 106.2 1.

3.
2. 213.7

-23.0

-17.8

 2.87

 2.23

 4

 5

 10.5

BACHLINGER Niklas

WSV Schoppernau

AUT

22 DEC 2001
86

87.580.0 73.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 112.6

80.6 88.0 74.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 100.5 3.

2.
3. 213.1

-20.4

-25.0

 2.55

 3.13

 4

 5

 10.5

WOERGOETTER Marco

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

16 OCT 2002
93

84.079.4 66.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 52.5 105.5

80.0 80.0 58.0 17.0 15.5 17.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 92.5 6.

5.
4. 198.0

-23.5

-15.0

 2.94

 1.88

 4

 5

 10.5

WASSER Yanick

Einsiedeln

SUI

27 MAY 2004
68

83.580.1 65.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 107.3

80.4 81.0 60.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 88.3 12.

4.
5. 195.6

-20.2

-22.7

 2.53

 2.84

 4

 5

 10.5

LANDERER Hannes

SV Innsbruck Bergisel

AUT

20 OCT 2002
85

83.079.7 64.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 104.6

80.1 77.0 52.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 89.6 8.

7.
6. 194.2

-20.4

-13.4

 2.55

 1.68

 4

 5

 10.5

SCHUSTER Jonas

SV Innsbruck Bergisel

AUT

25 AUG 2003
92

89.080.3 76.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 15.0 47.0 97.2

80.5 81.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 95.8 5.

15.
7. 193.0

-36.3

-16.2

 4.54

 2.02

 4

 5

 10.5

HAAS Claudio

Sc Schonach

GER

13 MAR 2001
78

82.079.9 62.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 103.2

80.5 77.5 53.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 86.5 15.

9.
8. 189.7

-21.8

-17.0

 2.72

 2.13

 4

 5

 10.5

ZAVRSNIK Gorazd

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

21 APR 2003
82

83.079.9 64.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 100.7

80.4 80.0 58.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 88.6 11.

10.
9. 189.3

-25.3

-19.4

 3.16

 2.42

 4

 5

 10.5

WHITE Jack

Courchevel

FRA

15 DEC 2001
81

79.579.9 57.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 97.6

80.1 78.5 55.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 89.6 8.

13.
10. 187.2

-16.9

-16.4

 2.11

 2.05

 4

 5

 10.5

SPIEWOK Simon

Tus Neuenrade

GER

12 JAN 2002
87

76.579.8 51.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.5 48.0 89.3

80.6 86.5 71.0 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 51.0 97.8 4.

28.
11. 187.1

-20.2

-24.2

 2.53

 3.03

 4

 5

 10.5

KULMITZER Dominik

SC Egg

AUT

12 AUG 2002
77

80.079.5 58.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 49.5 97.5

80.6 78.5 55.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 87.1 14.

14.
12. 184.6

-20.5

-16.9

 2.56

 2.11

 4

 5

 10.5

MORODER Daniel

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

22 JAN 2002
62

81.580.6 61.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 99.9

80.0 79.5 57.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 82.5 20.

11.
13. 182.4

-18.8

-23.5

 2.35

 2.94

 5

 5

 5.2

EKART Taj

Ssk Menges

SLO

15 JUL 2004
84

81.079.5 60.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 93.0

80.3 81.0 60.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 88.7 10.

21.
14. 181.7

-27.5

-22.3

 3.44

 2.79

 4

 5

 10.5

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
90

84.578.9 67.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 105.3

79.2 76.0 50.0 16.0 15.5 14.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 75.6 27.

6.
15. 180.9

-24.2

-20.9

 3.03

 2.61

 4

 5

 10.5

GALIANI Mattia

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

05 MAY 2002
59

80.080.2 58.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 92.9

79.9 83.5 65.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 87.8 13.

22.
16. 180.7

-21.8

-29.2

 2.72

 3.65

 5

 5

 5.2

BEGRAND Mael

PREMANON SKI CLUB

FRA

02 APR 2004
55

85.081.4 68.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 98.9

80.0 79.0 56.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 51.0 80.8 22.

12.
17. 179.7

-19.6

-26.2

 2.45

 3.27

 6

 5

HAFNAR Mark

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

11 APR 2002
88

79.579.2 57.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 96.5

79.5 78.0 54.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 82.8 19.

16.
18. 179.3

-22.0

-21.2

 2.75

 2.65

 4

 5

 10.5

BRESADOLA Giovanni

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

17 FEB 2001
65

85.080.0 68.0 18.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 104.0

79.4 71.0 40.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 73.3 33.

8.
19. 177.3

-21.7

-13.7

 2.71

 1.71

 5

 5

 5.2
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OPA Alpen Cup Ski Jumping
16th Alpen Cup Competition

Prémanon (FRA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 13 MAR 2021

START: 08:55

END: 11:25

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

BARTOLJ Maksim

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

01 MAY 2003
71

79.080.0 56.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 48.5 96.4

79.8 80.0 58.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 80.3 23.

17.
20. 176.7

-18.6

-27.7

 2.32

 3.46

 4

 5

 10.5

STRZINAR Marcel

Ssk Alpina ziri

SLO

18 JAN 2002
79

74.079.3 46.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 91.0

79.9 79.5 57.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 84.7 17.

23.
21. 175.7

-13.5

-21.8

 1.69

 2.72

 4

 5

 10.5

BRAUN Finn

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

14 JAN 2002
70

75.080.2 48.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 90.1

80.6 78.5 55.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 85.2 16.

26.
22. 175.3

-17.4

-19.8

 2.17

 2.48

 4

 5

 10.5

LACROIX Olan

Les Diablerets

SUI

21 MAR 2001
67

84.080.4 66.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 90.8

80.5 77.0 52.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.5 83.2 18.

24.
23. 174.0

-29.9

-20.3

 3.74

 2.54

 5

 5

 5.2

OBLAK Rok

Ssk Alpina ziri

SLO

16 JUL 2001
80

72.580.2 43.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.5 81.6

80.7 78.0 54.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 89.8 7.

36.
24. 171.4

-19.4

-14.2

 2.43

 1.77

 4

 5

 10.5

MODRICKER Quirin

Sc Hinterzarten

GER

25 MAY 2001
83

79.079.8 56.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.5 90.5

80.6 77.0 52.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 80.1 24.

25.
25. 170.6

-25.5

-19.9

 3.19

 2.49

 4

 5

 10.5

ZUPAN Ozbe

Nsk Trzic fmg

SLO

07 APR 2003
69

81.079.4 60.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 51.0 95.3

79.0 74.0 46.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 74.3 29.

18.
26. 169.6

-26.2

-19.7

 3.28

 2.46

 4

 5

 10.5

MEDWED Elias

Sv Innsbruck bergisel

AUT

12 JAN 2002
89

78.579.6 55.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 86.5

79.6 78.5 55.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 81.9 21.

32.
27. 168.4

-30.0

-22.6

 3.75

 2.83

 4

 5

 10.5

HAUSER Krystof

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

29 DEC 2002
61

76.580.4 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 94.2

79.7 75.0 48.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.5 73.7 30.

19.
28. 167.9

-12.5

-23.8

 1.56

 2.98

 5

 5

 5.2

TITTEL Adrian

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

21 FEB 2004
66

81.080.5 60.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 87.0

80.1 74.5 47.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 78.9 26.

30.
29. 165.9

-27.7

-16.6

 3.46

 2.07

 5

 5

 5.2

HOFER Michael

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

22 AUG 2002
75

78.579.4 55.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 85.0

80.1 77.0 52.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 79.8 25.

34.
30. 164.8

-28.0

-21.2

 3.50

 2.65

 4

 5

 10.5

MILESI Enzo

S.C nanceen

FRA

08 MAR 2003
60

80.580.2 59.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 93.4

79.4 74.0 46.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.5 69.1 40.

20.
31. 162.5

-21.8

-26.4

 2.72

 3.30

 5

 5

 5.2

HETTICH Tim

Ski Team schonach rohrhardsberg

GER

03 MAY 2002
64

74.580.4 47.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 86.1

80.0 75.0 48.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 75.3 28.

33.
32. 161.4

-15.6

-22.2

 1.95

 2.77

 5

 5

 5.2

HOYER Eric

Sg Nickelhuette aue

GER

31 MAY 2002
57

82.580.8 63.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 90.1

79.9 71.0 40.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 70.7 34.

26.
33. 160.8

-24.9

-17.8

 3.11

 2.22

 6

 5

FRIES Philipp

SC Ruhpolding

GER

26 DEC 2003
38

76.081.1 50.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 87.0

80.4 72.5 43.0 15.5 14.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 46.5 69.3 38.

30.
34. 156.3

-12.0

-20.2

 1.50

 2.52

 6

 5

KESSELI Juri

SC Einsiedeln

SUI

12 SEP 2005
56

80.580.3 59.0 17.0 15.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 88.1

78.8 70.0 38.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 14.0 15.0 46.0 67.0 42.

29.
35. 155.1

-20.4

-17.0

 2.55

 2.13

 6

 5

LIPOVSEK ROCNIK Miha

Sk Zagorje

SLO

14 AUG 2003
73

79.580.0 57.0 16.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 43.5 79.9

80.2 73.5 45.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 14.0 14.0 44.5 73.7 30.

40.
36. 153.6

-31.1

-15.8

 3.89

 1.98

 4

 5

 10.5

CHERVET Jules

CS CHAMONIX

FRA

31 DEC 2003
58

76.079.5 50.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 83.4

78.3 72.0 42.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 48.5 69.8 37.

35.
37. 153.2

-21.3

-20.7

 2.66

 2.59

 5

 5

 5.2

KOGLER Elias

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

22 APR 2003
74

73.079.7 44.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 50.0 80.5

79.5 72.5 43.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.5 70.3 36.

39.
38. 150.8

-24.0

-20.2

 3.00

 2.53

 4

 5

 10.5

GEYER Luca

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

19 JUL 2002
76

74.079.2 46.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 47.5 81.4

79.9 73.5 45.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 14.5 45.0 68.3 41.

37.
39. 149.7

-22.6

-21.7

 2.82

 2.71

 4

 5

 10.5

GAY Julien

Sc Nanceen

FRA

29 APR 2004
53

74.080.5 46.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 49.0 77.4

80.1 71.5 41.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.0 15.0 45.0 70.6 35.

42.
40. 148.0

-17.6

-15.4

 2.20

 1.92

 6

 5

RYGL David

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

13 JUN 2005
54

75.580.4 49.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 74.2

80.0 68.5 35.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.5 73.4 32.

44.
41. 147.6

-24.8

-10.1

 3.10

 1.26

 6

 5

CAMPREGHER Andrea

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L

ITA

20 JUN 2001
48

72.581.2 43.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.5 76.9

80.0 73.0 44.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 69.2 39.

43.
42. 146.1

-13.6

-22.3

 1.70

 2.79

 6

 5

SIKOLA Jakub

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

05 OCT 2001
40

71.080.4 40.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 79.5

79.3 71.5 41.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.0 65.3 43.

41.
43. 144.8

-8.5

-21.7

 1.06

 2.71

 6

 5
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OPA Alpen Cup Ski Jumping
16th Alpen Cup Competition

Prémanon (FRA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 13 MAR 2021

START: 08:55

END: 11:25

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

REPELLIN Ari

Chamonix

FRA

18 MAR 2004
43

74.580.6 47.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 15.0 15.5 48.5 81.2

79.2 65.5 29.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 58.3 47.

38.
44. 139.5

-14.3

-17.2

 1.79

 2.15

 6

 5

HLADNIK Matic

ND Ratece Planica

SLO

18 OCT 2002
72

76.078.9 50.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 71.6

78.7 73.5 45.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 14.5 46.0 62.0 44.

45.
45. 133.6

-36.9

-29.0

 4.61

 3.62

 4

 5

 10.5

SIEBER Marius

Am Bachtel

SUI

22 FEB 2005
39

69.080.8 36.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.0 15.0 47.0 71.2

79.7 67.5 33.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 58.6 46.

46.
46. 129.8

-11.8

-20.9

 1.47

 2.61

 6

 5

MELINE Celestin

As Gerardmer ski noridique

FRA

31 JAN 2005
41

65.080.3 28.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.0 61.2

79.7 67.5 33.0 16.0 16.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 61.1 45.

52.
47. 122.3

-11.8

-19.4

 1.47

 2.43

 6

 5

TRUNZ Felix

Am Bachtel

SUI

20 APR 2006
45

65.081.1 28.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 65.3

80.4 66.0 30.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.5 55.2 48.

48.
48. 120.5

-10.2

-20.3

 1.28

 2.54

 6

 5

IMHOF Mauro

Einsiedeln

SUI

11 MAR 2005
52

66.580.6 31.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.5 46.0 63.5

79.4 63.0 24.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 44.5 50.5 50.

49.
49. 114.0

-13.5

-18.0

 1.69

 2.25

 6

 5

TOUSSAINT Ange

AS GERARDMER SN

FRA

25 MAR 2003
47

65.580.8 29.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 16.0 47.0 62.6

79.9 60.0 18.0 14.5 15.5 14.5 15.0 15.5 45.0 50.8 49.

50.
50. 113.4

-13.4

-12.2

 1.68

 1.53

 6

 5

KRENEK Filip

TJ Roznov pod Radhostem

CZE

09 DEC 2005
44

66.580.4 31.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 68.1

78.5 63.5 25.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 13.5 14.5 43.5 42.1 54.

47.
51. 110.2

-8.4

-26.4

 1.05

 3.30

 6

 5

VON GRUENIGEN Kim

Gstaad

SUI

30 APR 2003
49

66.581.0 31.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 59.2

80.5 63.5 25.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.0 42.8 53.

54.
52. 102.0

-19.8

-29.2

 2.47

 3.65

 6

 5

WOODBRIDGE Sebastien

CS COURCHEVEL

FRA

19 JAN 2007
37

58.079.3 14.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 14.5 44.5 54.6

78.4 58.5 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 47.0 51.

56.
53. 101.6

-3.9

-13.0

 0.49

 1.62

 6

 5

STURM Micha

Ulisbach

SUI

11 FEB 2004
50

64.080.6 26.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 45.5 58.1

79.0 59.5 17.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 47.0 41.4 55.

55.
54. 99.5

-13.4

-22.6

 1.68

 2.83

 6

 5

JACQUEL Naokin

A.S gerardmer ski nordique

FRA

13 JUN 2001
51

66.080.7 30.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 60.3

79.1 60.5 19.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.5 45.5 39.0 57.

53.
55. 99.3

-16.2

-25.5

 2.02

 3.19

 6

 5

DEREXEL Louison

As Geradmer ski nordique

FRA

10 NOV 2004
36

62.080.3 22.0 14.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 61.6

78.9 58.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 37.4 59.

51.
56. 99.0

-6.9

-22.6

 0.86

 2.82

 6

 5

REVILLIOD BLANCHARD Numa

Sc Contamines montjoie

FRA

12 JUL 2003
46

61.080.0 20.0 13.5 15.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 40.5 48.7

78.9 62.0 22.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 14.0 15.0 45.5 43.1 52.

58.
57. 91.8

-11.8

-24.4

 1.47

 3.05

 6

 5

CHAIGNARD Lucas

SKIEURS ROUSSELANDS

FRA

28 JUL 2005
34

56.080.3 10.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.5 52.0

79.3 58.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.0 39.5 56.

57.
58. 91.5

-3.5

-19.5

 0.44

 2.44

 6

 5

DUFRENE Raphael

CS CHAMONIX

FRA

15 JUN 2004
33

58.080.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 14.5 15.5 42.5 42.6

78.9 58.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 43.5 38.7 58.

60.
59. 81.3

-13.9

-18.8

 1.74

 2.35

 6

 5

MOUREAUX Faustin

Cs Courchevel

FRA

24 MAY 2005
35

60.579.3 19.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 44.5 48.6

76.5 57.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.0 24.0 61.

59.
60. 72.6

-14.9

-31.0

 1.86

 3.88

 6

 5

DELTELL Marti

Vallee de Joux

SUI

07 JUN 2004
42

57.079.8 12.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 43.0 40.0

78.9 52.5 3.0 13.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 15.0 43.5 32.3 60.

61.
61. 72.3

-15.0

-14.2

 1.88

 1.78

 6

 5

Did not start

Bib Name

63 GRUNDMANN Paul Justus
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OPA Alpen Cup Ski Jumping
16th Alpen Cup Competition

Prémanon (FRA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 13 MAR 2021

START: 08:55

END: 11:25

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 2-7 71  0.40  2.40  4.601st round

overcast 4-7 64  1.30  2.50  3.902nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  6 25 0 79.3 80.485.0 81.456.0 67.9 62/7 61/7 61/7

 5 9 0 79.5 80.285.0 80.674.5 79.8

 4 27 0 78.9 79.689.0 80.372.5 80.2

2nd round  5 61 0 76.5 79.788.0 80.752.5 72.6

TD

Winkler Juergen, OPA

Chief of Competition

Laheurte Jerome, FRA
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